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2020 7900 ABS

PARTS LIST
Front Wheel

ITEM NAME
AXLE,FR,20X199 (Ref # 41068)
WHEEL-ASSY,FR,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 41073)
BEARING-BALL,20X42X12 (Ref # 92045)
SEAL-OIL,BJN30427 (Ref # 92049)
COLLAR,20.2X27.2X115 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,20X30X10.5 (Ref # 92152A)

PART NUMBER
41068-0618
41073-0713-60]
92045-0820
92049-0130
92152-2227
92152-2249

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
2
2
1
2
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